Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

3582614

Name of Company

Rapid Installations UK Ltd fermerly Abbey Pynford Piling and Foundations Ltd

1/ We

Freddy Khalastchi FCA FABRP
2 Mountview Court

310 Friern Barnet Lane
Whetstone

London

N20 0YZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars
as at 03 December 2012

—t 03 December 2012

Signed ‘ Date

Harns Lipman LLP
2 Mountview Court
310 Friern Barnet Lane In

s
Whetstone
London
N20 0YZ
*A1N4AU3FI*
AO7

Ref R3365/FXK/MLL 05/12/2012 #348
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Rapid Installations UK Ltd formerly Abbey Pynford Piling and Foundations Ltd

on the 3 December 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Macy.  Qatnamn

Signed Judrpaa————

Dated 03‘ lz_\ i




Rapid Installations UK Ltd formerly Abbey Pynford Piling and Foundattons Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

VAT Refund 11,600 54 11,600 54
HL Client Account 10,000 00 10,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 21,600 54

Signature D=0 Date _ohz)iz




Rapid Installations UK Ltd formerly Abbey Pynford Piling and Foundations Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 21,600 54
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 21,600 54
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
21,600 54
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,600 54
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 21,600 54
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors 21,600 54
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 33,095 64
Adjudicated Claim 310,187 21
343,282 85
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {321,682 31)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {321,682 31)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 50,000 00
50,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {371,682 31)

Signature W Date 0-&‘)2\11..




16 v1 ZLOZ J13QUIBAON 82

1102 I8A DS Sdi

Y

} Jo | afegq

aineubig

G8'T8T'EVE Buyejoy sagu3 zZ)
000 G Jopang POV
000 lea] malpuy JN £0vy
000 ssiy Ined JIN zZovy
000 $UOT sejoyoIN dijiyd JIN LOVY
000 weypeg Auouyuy e JN o0V
ZZ1 869N .mc>._. coaD SISEIMSN _coucmnmco._

000 ___sm_> jied uoluag asnoH UHOMMIBAA .Nowmn_m ooy Hun mc__nch sSwie|D >o:m>_om:_ SWIOISND pue anuaAad INH €670
000 avi 621 ._ooa._w>_.._ Jmm.:m soller .mm:oI Emmww_ .._oo_n“ ig _HED >ocm>_0wc_ |BUONEN SWICISN pue anuaAay NH Z670
000 £ ONIHLYOM 25606 XA '224Q Juawaaloug SWoISND pue anuarsy AH L6292
000 8 NOLSN3 8289%L X ‘SauuNn2ag pue Aouaajosu) SWoISNY pue anuaasy AH 0622
0058671 LNE 09 Jajsayauep ‘20€ xog Od Aoueynsuo) 1essy Jing - suieH -03 0030
¥30LL'SL dN9 1S9 ‘joisug ‘Jeans giopay L yosoyoeag Ova 0040
L2 28L'0LE XA0 0LXO ‘211yspIoxo ‘piojbuilepn ‘sueq yanyg | pajI sjuswdolaaaq Yoioyosag 0090

SSaIppY aweN fay

"3

sioypals) Auedwos - g
P11 suojepuno pue Buljid piojuld Aeqqy Apswlo) py MN suohe|Elsy pidey
d 11 :mEn__n_ SLIIeH




¥0 G| T10Z 19qWISAON 82

0102 J3ATT0S SdI

1 Jo | abed

AR omtis

000°0S Buljjejol seu3 9
0 0 0 g Jaployaleys SOVH
0 4] 0 G Jaployaleys YOVH
0 0 0 ¥ laploysleys £0vH
0 0 ¢ ¢ J9ployaleys Z0VH
0 0 0 ¢ 1ap|oyaleys LOVYH
000'0S 0 0 OV PZAM ‘SHEH ‘PIOHEAN ‘PEOY SUBGLY IS BZEL "9SNOH 8llliH J0ool4 puUg papwi] sbuiploy psojuld Aeqqy 00VH
|elol aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9

P37 suoepunod pue Buijid piojukd Aaqqy Alewiiof p3 N suone|jelsu| pidey




